

Service







Engine



Service







EXCEPTIONAL SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRY-LEADING POWER SYSTEMS

Reliable Parts & Services for mission-critical performance

Fairbanks Morse Service offers an extensive portfolio of solutions to optimize performance, ensure reliability and extend your engine's lifecycle. Our certified OEM parts are forged from high-grade raw materials and are precisely machined for exact engineered tolerances. When combined with full life cycle services and solutions, we mitigate high fuel consumption, premature wear, and degraded functionality.

FAIRBANKS MORSE

Service



CUSTOM ENGINE PARTS AND SOLUTIONS

For mission-critical applications

Through Fairbanks Morse Service and BRECO International, we provide a wide range of OEM parts, services, and full life cycle solutions to optimize engine performance. Our offerings include diagnostic testing, component rebuild, power system repair, and overhauls. We provide best-in-class service on components, turbochargers, fuel injection systems, power packs, and more. We also offer engine rebuilding, engine repair, remanufacturing, deck boring, and line-boring services through BRECO.

With one of the industry's largest and most experienced team of factory-direct field service technicians, we can respond to any issue in the field within 24 hours. Our virtual options provide secure interactive training, guided maintenance, diagnosis and repairs, and technical support on-demand when a more immediate response is needed.

Fairbanks Morse Service and BRECO International are the only OEM for ALCO engines. We are also an authorized OEM parts provider for:

- Fairbanks Morse Opposed Piston Engines
- Colt-Pielstick Engines
- MAN Engines



Custom Solutions

Our OEM, factory-certified technicians undergo the industry's most rigorous training to handle everything from routine maintenance to unexpected field service.

Training

Get factory-direct, hands-on training on everything from basic diesel engine and power system operations to advanced specializations.

OEM Parts

We offer one of the largest inventories of OEM parts in the nation to optimize performance, ensure reliability and extend your engine's life cycle.



Service

EXCEPTIONAL SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRY-LEADING ENGINES

Strategically located service centers throughout the globe enable Fairbanks Morse Defense to optimize manufacturing and production while ensuring replacement parts are readily at hand to maximize operational uptime.

Field Service

- Factory Certified Technicians
- 24-hour support

Workshop Services

- All service centers have ISO 9001 certification
- Factory Certified Technicians

Requalified Engines

- ISO 9001 standards
- Performance restored to original ratings
- Warranty

Engine Overhauls

- Reduce engine downtime
- First-time-start guarantee

System Upgrades

- Control Panel Upgrades
- Remote Monitoring
- Common Rail Fuel
 Technology
- Electronic Fuel Injection

FM OnBoard

- Interactive Training
- Parts Identification

- Guided Maintenance
- Diagnosis & Planning
- Technical Support
- Record Evidence
- Visualize Internet of Things Sensor Data

Lifecycle Extension

- Comprehensive Maintenance
 Inspections
- Extended Maintenance Plan

Fairbanks Morse Defense 655 3rd St Suite 301 Beloit, WI 53511 +1-800-356-6955

Fairbanks Morse Engine 701 White Ave Beloit, WI +1-800-356-6955

Fairbanks Morse Service Center 217 Bow St, Cochrane, AB T4C 2B9, Canada +1 403-932-3230

Fairbanks Morse Service Center 18926 13th Pl S, Seattle, WA 98148 +1 206-246-8133

Fairbanks Morse Service Center 1545 Tidelands Ave # J, National City, CA 91950 +1 619-477-3218

Fairbanks Morse Service Center 12253 Northwoods Park Dr, Houston, TX 77041 +1 713-896-9455

Fairbanks Morse Service Center 950 10th St South Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

Fairbanks Morse Service Center 981 Scott St, Norfolk, VA 23502 +1 757-623-2711

Ward Leonard 401 Watertown Road Thomaston, CT 06787 +1-860-283-5801

BRECO International 6830 La Paseo St, Houston, TX 77087 +1-713-641-6073









Service





Fairbanks Morse | Service 701 White Ave Beloit, WI 53511 800.356.6955 www.fairbanksmorse.com

©2021 Fairbanks Morse. All rights reserved. Fairbanks Morse is a MAN Energy Solutions SE licensee.

#1037.0721